
I Diavoli Veneti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Faverato Stefano (01/2104) 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 7 4 10

Aggio Devis (01/805) 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 3 4 7 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 6

Bastianello Ivan (01/1409) 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 9 2 4 2 4 4 5

Pizzato Micael (01/2041) 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 6 2 4 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Eleonora (01/1936) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0

Finesso Nicola (01/900) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Favaro Daniele (01/1972) 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faverato Stefano 01/2104 48 117 2,44

Aggio Devis 01/805 42 87 2,07

Bastianello Ivan 01/1409 31 56 1,81

Pizzato Micael 01/2041 28 54 1,93

Trevisan Eleonora 01/1936 16 16 1,00

Finesso Nicola 01/900 12 11 0,92

Favaro Daniele 01/1972 15 8 0,53

Joker D. T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bozza Alberto (01/2003) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 9 0 0

Capuzzo Alessio (01/811) 2 1 2 1 2 4 3 7 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 10 0 0

Greggio Stefano (01/054) 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 4 3 1 0 0 4 7 3 1 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0

Decilesi Paolo (01/056) 4 8 3 6 4 11 4 5 4 7 2 1 0 0 3 2 3 1 2 5 3 3 4 5 4 5 0 0

Austini Federico (01/1969) 2 3 2 3 2 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stevanato Matteo (01/2004) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contarin Fabio (01/1479) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peria Devid (01/2002) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozza Alberto 01/2003 44 86 1,95

Capuzzo Alessio 01/811 35 62 1,77

Greggio Stefano 01/054 38 62 1,63

Decilesi Paolo 01/056 40 59 1,48

Austini Federico 01/1969 13 18 1,38

Stevanato Matteo 01/2004 9 14 1,56

Contarin Fabio 01/1479 7 4 0,57

Peria Devid 01/2002 6 2 0,33

Belfagor Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lionello Loris (01/1920) 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 5 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 2 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 7 4 12

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 4 6 3 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 3 7 2 3 3 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 1

Lionzo Mauro (01/1922) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 3 9 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 2 0 0 3 7 4 5 4 7

Rosa Nicolas (01/2179) 0 0 3 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Nastasio Valerio (01/1923) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 3 1 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4

Ladisa Nicola (01/1918) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 1

Raimondo Massimo (01/1919) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 3

Kaabouni Bilal (01/2178) 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruaro Moreno (01/1921) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laqrichat Abdelbasset (01/2187) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lionello Loris 01/1920 43 84 1,95

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 37 63 1,70

Lionzo Mauro 01/1922 32 57 1,78

Rosa Nicolas 01/2179 20 50 2,50

Nastasio Valerio 01/1923 23 24 1,04

Ladisa Nicola 01/1918 12 16 1,33

Raimondo Massimo 01/1919 13 11 0,85

Kaabouni Bilal 01/2178 8 8 1,00

Ruaro Moreno 01/1921 2 2 1,00

Laqrichat Abdelbasset 01/2187 2 0 0,00



Monkey Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spampanato Aniello (01/1259) 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 2 6

Spampanato Felice (01/1261) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 9 2 1 0 0 2 4

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 4 3 3 8 2 2 2 1 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 9

Crivellaro Andrea (01/1678) 2 0 3 8 3 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 3 5 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 3

Lorenzi Nicola  (01/2194) 2 3 4 6 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 6

Spampanato Raffaele (01/2148) 2 1 1 3 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 5

Pegoraro Beatrice (01/2149) 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spampanato Aniello 01/1259 46 101 2,20

Spampanato Felice 01/1261 30 66 2,20

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 33 45 1,36

Crivellaro Andrea 01/1678 29 30 1,03

Lorenzi Nicola 01/2194 21 29 1,38

Spampanato Raffaele 01/2148 16 17 1,06

Pegoraro Beatrice 01/2149 17 16 0,94

Golden Darts G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 3

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 4 4 6

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 1 3 3 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 2

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 2 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 2

Gardin Eleonora (01/1610) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 4 2 0 2 0

Bonetto Mattia (01/1799) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 32 54 1,69

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 42 48 1,14

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 45 47 1,04

Lain Ivan 01/1612 34 35 1,03

Gardin Eleonora 01/1610 27 18 0,67

Bonetto Mattia 01/1799 12 12 1,00

Tentation's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Compagnin Omero (01/2101) 4 11 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 5 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 3 7 3 8 4 7

Barbierato Andrea (01/2103) 3 6 4 7 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10

Piva Mattia (01/2168) 3 3 3 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 0 0 3 4 3 6 4 9 4 4

Bondesan Andrea (01/1935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 3 5 2 3 3 7 4 6

Piva Andrea (01/2102) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 5 4 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Negrini Valeriano (01/2169) 1 3 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 5 1 2 0 0

Masato Daniele (01/2171) 1 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 2 0 0

Chiodin Cristian (01/2170) 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Compagnin Omero 01/2101 44 86 1,95

Barbierato Andrea 01/2103 37 73 1,97

Piva Mattia 01/2168 40 57 1,43

Bondesan Andrea 01/1935 24 37 1,54

Piva Andrea 01/2102 19 20 1,05

Negrini Valeriano 01/2169 12 18 1,50

Masato Daniele 01/2171 11 9 0,82

Chiodin Cristian 01/2170 5 6 1,20

Hashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 4 10 4 2 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 8 4 7 2 0 3 1 0 0 4 6 4 6

Donà Michele (01/2069) 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 5 4 7 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 2 6 4 3 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 4 2 0 3 2 0 0 4 1 3 1

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 2 2 2 0 2 0 3 6 0 0 4 10 2 0 1 2 1 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 1 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Pittarello Cristian (01/2155) 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 4 3 3 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 1 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 4 3 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Luca 01/1622 40 54 1,35

Donà Michele 01/2069 20 35 1,75

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 19 29 1,53

Coppo Federica 01/1621 34 26 0,76

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 24 25 1,04

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 20 22 1,10

Pittarello Cristian 01/2155 21 17 0,81

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 14 13 0,93


